       SERIES / T5 STRIP
CFI Fluorescent… Reliable Fluorescent Solutions
Dependability is our promise. Specifi ers tell us we deliver on it with every order. How? Our well-designed luminaires are built with the most
modern technology, practically applied, so you don’t have to worry. Our proven quality comes from a manufacturing and testing facility second
to none, recently expanded and the only one in Canada dedicated to fl uorescent lighting. We make sure our luminair es provide the latest in
energy effi ciency, visual comfort, controlled light distribution and all the features you need to meet your most challenging specifi cations. We
are committed to producing the best fl uorescent lighting luminaires you can fi nd. Reliable Fluorescent Solutions from CFI Fluorescent. It’s in
our name. You can depend on it.

For White Perforated Radial Blade Louver, replace LW with LV
For Grey Perforated Radial Blade Louver, replace LG with LH
Ordering Guide
Industrial Luminaires
† Average foot candles maintained. Total Light Loss Factor LLF=.90 Reflectances: 80% Ceiling, 50% Wall, 20% Floor RE835 T5/T5HO lamp lumens at 4400 rated at 25C.
Application Data†
Luminaire Spacing FC W/Sq Ft
 50' x 70' x 12' Space
 8' on centre 45 0.92
 30' x 30' x 8.5' Space
 10' on centre 46 1.06
 10' x 8' x 8' Space
 8' on centre 37 1.19
 6' x 8' x 8' Space
 Work Cell 31 1.25
Application Data†
Luminaire Spacing FC W/Sq Ft
 50' x 70' x 12' Space
 8' on centre 45 0.88
 30' x 30' x 8.5' Space
 10' on centre 34 0.64
 10' x 8' x 8' Space
 8' on centre 22 0.64
 6' x 8' x 8' Space
 Work Cell 28 1.33
SV5 LV W4 PER
 Model Louver Design Reflector Light Reflector
    Distribution Style
 SV5 Reflector LV = White / Perforated Blade W4 = Nominal S = Symmetric SLD = Solid
 Accessory LW = White / Solid Blade  46” White   SLT = Slotted
  LG = Grey / Solid Blade  (Std)  PER = Perforated
  LH = Grey / Perforated Blade
S
 SV5 Reflector and  Nominal SV5 Reflector
 Lens Description length and Lens Cat. No.*
 White Perforated Reflector /
 Clear Linear Lens 46" SV5CLW4SPER**
 White Slotted Reflector /
 Frosted Linear Lens 46" SV5FLW4SSLT**
**Only for use with 1 or 2-lamp T5 Strip (SV)
**For Perforated White Reflector, replace Solid White SLT by PER
Ordering Guide
SV5 CL W4 PER
 Model Lens Design Reflector Light Reflector
   Length Distribution Style
 SV5 Reflector CL = Clear Linear Lens W4 = Nominal S = Symmetric SLT = Slotted
 Accessory FL = Frosted Linear Lens   46" White  PER = Perforated
         (Std)
S
 SV5 Reflector w/o  Nominal SV5 Reflector
 lens/louver  length Cat. No.*
 White Solid Reflector   46" SV5XXW4SSLD**
 White Solid Reflector   46" SV5XXW4SSLD**
 White Solid Reflector   46" SV5XXW4SSLD**
Lens option not available with a solid reflector
**Only for use with 1 or 2-lamp T5 Strip (SV)
**For Slotted White Reflector, replace Solid White SLD by SLT
    For Perforated White Reflector, replace Solid White SLD by PER
Ordering Guide
SV5 XX W4 SLD
 Model  Reflector Light Reflector
   Length Distribution Style
 SV5 Reflector    XX = No Lens / Louver  W4 = Nominal S = Symmetric SLD = Solid
 Accessory   46" White  (N/A with Lens
    (Std)  option)
      SLT = Slotted
      PER = Perforated
S
SV4 Strip
(1 or 2 lamps) +
SV5 Reflector
and shielding
options

  92" 2  (tandem) SV8S128 SV8S154
  92" 4  (tandem) SV8S228 SV8S254
Ordering Guide
Basic catalogue number: Voltage: Ballast: Options:
Strip T5 UNV (120/277V) See page 6 See page 6
  120
 277
 347
 Type Nominal Number T5 T5HO
  length of lamp
 Staggered Strip T5 26 1/2" 1 SS2S114 SS2S124
  26 1/2" 2 SS2S214 SS2S224
  38 1/4" 1 SS3S121 SS3S139
  38 1/4" 2 SS3S221 SS3S239
  50" 1 SS4S128 SS4S154
  50" 2 SS4S228 SS4S254
Ordering Guide
 Type Nominal Number T5 T5HO
  length of lamp
 Side-mount Strip T5 22 1/2" 1 SM2S114 SM2S124
  22 1/2" 2 SM2S214 SM2S224
  34 1/4" 1 SM3S121 SM3S139
  34 1/4" 2 SM3S221 SM3S239
  46" 1 SM4S128 SM4S154
  46" 2 SM4S228 SM4S254

** For Slotted White Reflector, replace Solid White SLD by SLT
For Microperforated White Reflector, replace Solid White SLD by PER
Ordering Guide
Industrial Luminaires
 Type Luminaire Nominal Reflector for T5 Strip*
  Length
 Symmetric Reflector 22 1/2" SV5R1W2SSLD**
 WHITE 34 1/4" SV5R1W3SSLD**
  46" SV5R1W4SSLD**
  92" 2X SV5R1W4SSLD**
 Symmetric Reflector 22 1/2" SV5R1S2SSLD
 SILVER 34 1/4" SV5R1S3SSLD
  46" SV5R1S4SSLD
  92" 2X SV5R1S4SSLD
**Use with 1 or 2-lamp T5 Strip (SV)
**For Slotted White Reflector, replace Solid White SLD by SLT
**For Microperforated White Reflector, replace Solid White SLD by PER
Ordering Guide
 Type Luminaire Nominal Reflector for T5 Strip*
  Length
 Asymmetric Reflector 22 1/2" SV5R1W2ASLD
 WHITE 34 1/4" SV5R1W3ASLD
  46" SV5R1W4ASLD
  92" 2X SV5R1W4ASLD
 Asymmetric Reflector 22 1/2" SV5R1S2ASLD
 SILVER 34 1/4" SV5R1S3ASLD
  46" SV5R1S4ASLD
  92" 2X SV5R1S4ASLD
*Use with 1 or 2-lamp T5 Strip (SV)
Ordering Guide
† Average footcandles maintained, Total Light Loss Factor L.L.F = 0.90 Reflectances: 80% Ceiling, 50% Wall, 20% Floor. RE835 T5/T5HO lamp lumens rated at 25°C. Grid:1x1 @ 2.5’ AFF
Accessories
Chain Hanger Kit
Two 18" heavy duty link chains
with sturdy “V” hooks that grip
luminaires at four knockout
points for level suspension.
Catalogue Number: EE9HC
(for SV, SB, EE, FF luminaires)
Emergency Ballasts
Certain combinations of the
SV Series strip with the new
SV5 Refl ector assembly will
not accommodate this option.
Please consult your Canlyte
representative to validate the
request.
Wireguard
The wireguard option for the SV Series 1 and 2-lamp strip
can be ordered as Catalogue Number:
SV5GXW2 – Nominal 22-1/2" white
SV5GXW3 – Nominal 34-1/4" white
SV5GXW4 – Nominal 46" white
Note: Exchange W for G for galvanized wire guards
Power Feed Kits and Suspension Kits sold separately.
Note: Exchange 120V to either 277V or 347V for other voltage
options.
Catalogue Number: Power feed, Cable and Canopy
Suspension kits SVCC60-UNV
Adjustable 6"- 60" aircraft cable complete with 3-wire power
feed and low profi le canopy SVCC60-UNV
Cable and Canopy Suspension kits SVC60
Adjustable 6"- 60" aircraft cable complete with low profi le
canopy SVC60
Stem Kit
Suspends luminaire 12", 18", 24", 36", 48" from surface.
(For 34" and 46" SV Strip only.)
Catalogue Number:
SV5F12 (12"), SV5F18 (18"), SV5F24 (24"), SV5F36 (36"),
SV5F48 (48").
Refl ector Options for SS Series Staggered Strips
SS T5 electronic staggered 2-lamp strip refl ector
SYMMETRIC
silver SS5R1S22SSLD 26"
 SS5R1S32SSLD 38"
 SS5R1S42SSLD 50"
white SS5R1W22SSLD 26"
 SS5R1W32SSLD 38"
 SS5R1W42SSLD 50"
SS T5 electronic staggered 2-lamp strip refl ector
ASYMMETRIC
silver SS5R1S22ASLD 26"
 SS5R1S32ASLD 38"
 SS5R1S42ASLD 50"
white SS5R1W22ASLD 26"
 SS5R1W32ASLD 38"
 SS5R1W42ASLD 50"
SYMMETRIC PROFILE
ASYMMETRIC PROFILE
For SV Series
For SV and Strips Series
For SS Series
SV5 Series / T5 Strip 10
(1,1)  -2- Couvert SV5.indd 1/15/08 2:02:47 PM(1,1)  -2- Couvert SV5.indd 1/15/08 2:02:47 PM
11
Lamp Chart
T5 Linear Lamp
Rated Initial Colour Temperature
 Lamp Lamp